
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

159 
123 
908 

39 
727 
210 

20 
167 
138 

88 
71 

107 
161 
118 
134 

19 
124 
242 

55 
26 
15 
21 

6 
61 
94 

505 
515 

44 

Name 

Nicolaj Jørgensen 
Mikkel Daugaard 
Jacob Holm 
Dennis Ackzén 
Torben Jensen 
Stig Husebø 
Morten Dehn 
Lasse Ambrosen 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Stig Bundgaard 
Brian Engel Kofod 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Arne Hartmann 
A nders L indegaard Christensen 
Henrik Knudsen 
robin flink 
Casper Neergaard 
Victor de Val Weywadt 
Vincent Baguley 
Fredrik Stendahl 
Jonas Radekop 
Maja Bering Blume 
Jan Andre Landsnes 
Bent Fischer 
Freddy Husted 
Adrian Aagaard hoffmann 
Jonas Husted 
Danny Raavad 

Class 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:06.272 
1:06.672 
1:07.378 
1:07.572 
1:08.219 
1:08.691 
1:09.399 
1:09.691 
1:10.166 
1:10.249 
1:10.273 
1:10.383 
1:10.427 
1:10.711 
1:10.737 
1:10.980 
1:11.148 
1:11.181 
1:11.399 
1:11.456 
1:11.530 
1:12.617 
1:12.893 
1:13.747 
1:13.815 
1:14.745 
1:15.131 

Diff 

0.400 
1.106 
1.300 
1.947 
2.419 
3.127 
3.419 
3.894 
3.977 
4.001 
4.111 
4.155 
4.439 
4.465 
4.708 
4.876 
4.909 
5.127 
5.184 
5.258 
6.345 
6.621 
7.475 
7.543 
8.473 
8.859 

Best Speed 

112,935 
112,257 
111,081 
110,762 
109,711 
108,958 
107,846 
107,394 
106,667 
106,541 
106,505 
106,338 
106,272 
105,845 
105,806 
105,444 
105,195 
105,146 
104,825 
104,741 
104,633 
103,067 
102,677 
101,488 
101,394 
100,132 

99,618 
- 

In Lap 

10 
6 
2 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 
4 
7 
2 
1 
6 
2 
3 
7 
4 
1 
2 
8 
1 
5 
5 
6 
7 
1 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
norge 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 
01 Friday 

04 Red 1240-1300 

Practice started at 12:38:45 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

12-08-2016 12:40 


